
FirstName  LastName  Email  Company  Phone  Address 1  City  State/Province  Postal/Zip Code  
Derek Garrett dgarrett@porthouston.com   1-         
Derek Garrett dgarrett@porthouston.com   1-         
Pedro Gonzalez pgonzalez@porthouston.com Port of Houston 1-         
Tanika Chukwumerije tchukwumerije@porthouston.com port houston 1-         
Jessica Thomas jthomas@porthouston.gov Port of Houston 1- 130 Persimmon Drive Baytown Texas 77520
Rebecca Malish rmalish@porthouston.com   1-       77029
Charles McKinney cmckinney@fourseasonsdevelopmentco.com Four Seasons Development Co 1-9043156751 5825 W Sam Houston Pkwy N Houston Texas 77041
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@poha.com   1-         
Robert Rocha robert.rocha@hcpid.org   1-         
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